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Rajasthan Public Holidays 2024 

 1.  Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti  17-01-2024 Wed 

 2. Republic Day  26-01-2024 Fri 

 3.  Devnarayan Jayanti  16-02-2024 Fri 

 4.  Mahashivratri  08-03-2024 Fri 

 5.  Holika Dahan  24-03-2024 Sun 

 6.  Dhulandi  25-03-2024 Mon 

 7.  Good Friday  29-03-2024 Sat 

8. Chetichand 10-04-2024 Wed 

9. Eid-ul-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thu 
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10. Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 11-04-2024 Thu 

11. Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2024 Sun 

12. Ram Navami 17-04-2024 Wed 

13. Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 Sun 

14. Parshuram Jayanti 10-05-2024 Fri 

15. Maharana Pratap Jayanti 09-06-2024 Sun 

16. Iduljuha 17-06-2024 Mon 

17. Muharram 17-07-2024 Wed 

18. World Tribal Day 09-08-2024 Fri 

19. Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thu 
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20. Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Mon 

21. Krishna Janmashtami 26-08-2024 Mon 

22. 
Ramdev Jayanti, Teja Dashami, 

Khejadli Martyr’s Day 
13-09-2024 Fri 

23. Baravafat (from the moon) 16-09-2024 Mon 

24. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wed 

25. 
Navratri & Maharaja 

Agrasen Birth Anniversary 
03-10-2024 Thu 

26. Durga Ashtami 11-10-2024 Fri 

27. Vijayadashami 12-10-2024 Sat 

28. Diwali 31-10-2024 Thu 
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29. Govardhan Puja 02-11-2024 Sat 

30. Bhai Dooj 03-11-2024 Sun 

31. Guru Nanak Jayanti 15-11-2024 Fri 

32. Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wed 
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